
 
  

 
Busbridge  

             Morning  

PRICING  
ZONE 

AM TIME AM STOP NAME 
 

VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON 
STREETVIEW 

1 07:48 Hambledon Road Jnc Old Rectory Road  Maps Street View 

1 07:50 The Drive, by the Paddock  Maps Street View 

1 07:52 Park Road (by Busbridge Lane)  Maps Street View 

1 07:54 Godalming College bus stop  Maps Street View 

1 07:56 Shackstead Lane  Maps Street View 

1 07:59 Borough Road  Maps Street View 

 08:10 Prior’s Field (Sports Hall)  Maps Street View 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     
 

https://goo.gl/maps/6jxSE4BSRKewQL7K9
https://goo.gl/maps/82Z5x4CmtZGAofVk8
https://goo.gl/maps/WfYkfCoZwtcqADMG6
https://goo.gl/maps/BofDy4esXEAmsvjK8
https://goo.gl/maps/76nMTcvXgN1SUMmW9
https://goo.gl/maps/i3tXPQfQxc9mFhXn8
https://goo.gl/maps/e4vFu3PU6CX5dmxs5
https://goo.gl/maps/iZ5yrZMGkBzLrG7p9
https://goo.gl/maps/Ajwh5sRuDbFEvpMY8
https://goo.gl/maps/1GXTC4A5vyFi53AA8
https://goo.gl/maps/FPqMN89ZSMrBHD2T9
https://goo.gl/maps/dTTLjKbsPQcaDBP57
https://goo.gl/maps/opUc9zhCEH4DZqXD8
https://goo.gl/maps/o4SXt1eirbesQRrW9


 
  

 
Esher via Cobham  

             Morning  

PRICING  
ZONE 

AM TIME AM STOP NAME 
 

VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREETVIEW 

5 07:11 Esher, Moore Place (A307)  Maps Street View 

5 07:21 Stoke Road Leigh Corner (Tilt Road)  Maps Street View 

5 07:25 Cobham, opp Waitrose  Maps Street View 

4 07:40 Ripley Village (Post Office)  Maps Street View 

4 07:45 Burnt Common (Woodlands lay by)  Maps Street View 

 08:10 Prior’s Field (Sports Hall)  Maps Street View 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

https://goo.gl/maps/Mn9H6DbUAu8UZsSs7
https://goo.gl/maps/NgBpbadX6ThopQtu5
https://goo.gl/maps/XwoNX1owZPFhwEiV7
https://goo.gl/maps/gtRsh1MrsZr17Qtd6
https://goo.gl/maps/3etJQNXzKEWjCrQA6
https://goo.gl/maps/ySUMqghYtXfkseqd7
https://goo.gl/maps/W3HVW8D3r4hCHw4fA
https://goo.gl/maps/9fYE2qJPtysQPv5y9
https://goo.gl/maps/RZwkRix9rfcvUovr5
https://goo.gl/maps/c6UrBQ7MzLAN1ibs5
https://goo.gl/maps/opUc9zhCEH4DZqXD8
https://goo.gl/maps/o4SXt1eirbesQRrW9


 
  

Cranleigh 
             Morning  

PRICING  
ZONE 

AM TIME AM STOP NAME 
 

VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREETVIEW 

3 07:21 Cranleigh High Street  Maps Street View 

3 07:23 Cranleigh Common   Maps Street View 

3 07:25 Rowly Drive  Maps Street View 

3 07:28 Gaston Gate  Maps Street View 

2 07:34 Shamley Green  Maps Street View 

2 07:39 Wonersh (Grantley Arms)  Maps Street View 

2 07:42 Bramley – Station Road (Old train station)  Maps Street View 

2 07:47 Gosden House School  Maps Street View 

2 07:50 Shalford, Poplar Drive  Maps Street View 

1 07:57 Old Station Way Bus Stop, Chalk Road  Maps Street View 

1 08:00 Charterhouse/Peperharow Road  Maps Street View 

1 08:05 Charterhouse/Mark Way  Maps Street View 

 08:10 Prior’s Field (Sports Hall)  Maps Street View 

 
 

 

https://goo.gl/maps/sNP5AUt28tMBDvU69
https://goo.gl/maps/duEzzPRg3nDEV93b8
https://goo.gl/maps/MNo1BtEd5rrJbmzB9
https://goo.gl/maps/ue2q49J57vo3wNis6
https://goo.gl/maps/2958Ktwv4arQXLJX6
https://goo.gl/maps/wxqQ6e5VeMU3tPF9A
https://goo.gl/maps/82nE6TiNh9ce4yQ49
https://goo.gl/maps/jnBKDw6euTU422eG8
https://goo.gl/maps/dLg8ymnq9qQ5gzPH6
https://goo.gl/maps/itupt7RgZJspQL1K6
https://goo.gl/maps/s14Gpgxojwp8PFTp7
https://goo.gl/maps/FC9HebLWyqfJbACf9
https://goo.gl/maps/1im4HsUnmFTCgZH97
https://goo.gl/maps/jEZFnEkewzY9f3rj8
https://goo.gl/maps/BAY59wAkCigQ2xqo7
https://goo.gl/maps/9Eb25yCyv1CFM4C78
https://goo.gl/maps/GafeEPtPuopRqsEn9
https://goo.gl/maps/78yz3kxMy1tLKLJ46
https://goo.gl/maps/ddmN9wW59qAvCnvA8
https://goo.gl/maps/ArsKuuwNPMX3JMdm8
https://goo.gl/maps/f4XACRwVXTReytyk6
https://goo.gl/maps/ZN4rhZPeCV7VVqDN9
https://goo.gl/maps/YJ6eTmJvqyWMntxy9
https://goo.gl/maps/qxzW3pm27Grf9Tfp6
https://goo.gl/maps/opUc9zhCEH4DZqXD8
https://goo.gl/maps/o4SXt1eirbesQRrW9


 
  

 
Effingham 

             Morning  

PRICING  
ZONE 

AM TIME AM STOP NAME 
 

VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREETVIEW 

4 07:20 Effingham Crossroads Bus Stop  Maps Street View 

4 07:25 East Horsley, Duke of Wellington   Maps Street View 

4 07:28 West Horsley, Pumping Station  Maps Street View 

4 07:30 Blakes Lane  Maps Street View 

4 07:33 West Clandon, Crossroads  Maps Street View 

2 07:35 Merrow, adj. Church,  Maps Street View 

2 07:39 Merrow, opp. Boxgrove Rd  Maps Street View 

2 07:40 Epsom Road adj. Gateways  Maps Street View 

2 07:44 Epsom Road, nr Waterden Road  Maps Street View 

2 07:50 Wodeland Avenue  Maps Street View 

 08:10 Prior’s Field (Sports Hall)  Maps Street View 

 

 

 

 

 

https://goo.gl/maps/NTdA5jqVjx3w6irc8
https://goo.gl/maps/gmsU2D7vtaWk7eoD9
https://goo.gl/maps/phoTWrobgGe8eg489
https://goo.gl/maps/qA6Gb7FKvYqXkgQW8
https://goo.gl/maps/bU62HuqRUVewUrQW6
https://goo.gl/maps/6Lc73ZYSAFZpUkhM6
https://goo.gl/maps/Hd94jdpFydAxFKaf6
https://goo.gl/maps/XnNX8E8jPtqYE1GCA
https://goo.gl/maps/dWaKeP4WWGZT12fo6
https://goo.gl/maps/TJMdwfPmsduL7TnRA
https://goo.gl/maps/4f5dEEiyifz1wYmf7
https://goo.gl/maps/3hxPJaSM6V7Nwoa16
https://goo.gl/maps/T9srajPQJDkCL4JJ6
https://goo.gl/maps/FxKh9JZ8w7goNxKWA
https://goo.gl/maps/B1uizGcctczntiaV6
https://goo.gl/maps/eURasiGNxYCQquEi6
https://goo.gl/maps/gWeA8VELAzCJEfd17
https://goo.gl/maps/Eikzu2LanYqjU7359
https://goo.gl/maps/2Cb6jKZemXzJgPbY7
https://goo.gl/maps/LWHucZYs4ppJN4Pv8
https://goo.gl/maps/opUc9zhCEH4DZqXD8
https://goo.gl/maps/o4SXt1eirbesQRrW9


 
  

Farnham 
             Morning  

PRICING  
ZONE 

AM TIME AM STOP NAME 
 

VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREETVIEW 

3 07:18 Farnham Station  Maps Street View 

3 07:28 Rowledge, The Long Road  Maps Street View 

3 07:38 The Bourne (Fox PH)  Maps Street View 

3 07:55 Chandlers Garage Elstead  Maps Street View 

 08:10 Prior’s Field (Sports Hall)  Maps Street View 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

https://goo.gl/maps/ESSVxdCcygm3ztpB6
https://goo.gl/maps/RSFjXySAcxC6eptJ7
https://goo.gl/maps/oHMtCX3MQxYEHVqA8
https://goo.gl/maps/2kANvUKKBCip39Jj8
https://goo.gl/maps/2WPE4FXLodwNcHMT8
https://goo.gl/maps/7vm8Fuih8mwPsCV66
https://goo.gl/maps/Mguu8SBr5TbGfov87
https://goo.gl/maps/Myrvpqz1HkKe17ZS7
https://goo.gl/maps/opUc9zhCEH4DZqXD8
https://goo.gl/maps/o4SXt1eirbesQRrW9


 
  

Haslemere 
             Morning  

PRICING  
ZONE 

AM TIME AM STOP NAME 
 

VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREETVIEW 

5 07:05 Fernhurst Village Hall  Maps Street View 

4 07:15 Liphook (Sainsburys Lay by)  Maps Street View 

3 07:23 Lion Green  Maps Street View 

3 07:29 Haslemere, Wey Hill  Maps Street View 

3 07:31 Haslemere (Waitrose car park)  Maps Street View 

3 07:43 Chiddingfold outside Boots  Maps Street View 

2 07:53 Rodborough School  Maps Street View 

 08:10 Prior’s Field (Sports Hall)  Maps Street View 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

https://goo.gl/maps/6DVWgLsjQFNtpX357
https://goo.gl/maps/fkkHR1nWqpHmBkqi7
https://goo.gl/maps/reQ5kM3Y1eHqcuXp7
https://goo.gl/maps/FtHbGBVAnmgVLX8R9
https://goo.gl/maps/qCo4kWA51TvxqEsu8
https://goo.gl/maps/xCyMDUA3iDDiGrSJA
https://goo.gl/maps/kEAd6pNDX4sN3TqL7
https://goo.gl/maps/AJhQMCA7dKDknTHz9
https://goo.gl/maps/9e3gstX8cDbFteXG7
https://goo.gl/maps/D3ccQYV5eZrsyeqY6
https://goo.gl/maps/smQBDCRZJVT4jo1B6
https://goo.gl/maps/EyGv2PG4Gd4nve8R8
https://goo.gl/maps/GmRnTtZ3Wz4YoZmz6
https://goo.gl/maps/RZYGBLd7bBF2TkjLA
https://goo.gl/maps/opUc9zhCEH4DZqXD8
https://goo.gl/maps/o4SXt1eirbesQRrW9


 
  

 
Liphook 

             Morning  

PRICING  
ZONE 

AM TIME AM STOP NAME 
 

VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREETVIEW 

3 07:30 Hindhead  Maps Street View 

3 07:33 
Beacon Hill (opp. Chemist nr Parson’s 
Lane) 

 Maps Street View 

3 07:34 Churt Road, opposite Hindhead Golf Club  Maps Street View 

3 07:38 Churt, (Moreton Close)  Maps Street View 

2 07:51 Elstead  Maps Street View 

 08:10 Prior’s Field (Sports Hall)  Maps Street View 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Woking 
             Morning  

https://goo.gl/maps/R3QjqvMDJnDzi99Y8
https://goo.gl/maps/4dUvyg3KYZC3HWo77
https://goo.gl/maps/XTY4QHmhJcMpQBrL9
https://goo.gl/maps/dP4NpwxYHCTWqUkZA
https://goo.gl/maps/PaW9QEkUrLHjopaU6
https://goo.gl/maps/U4djmCCQHCX3bg589
https://goo.gl/maps/HX5ha5XPmAYDymnd8
https://goo.gl/maps/dp2apfyqnyaNzPpv7
https://goo.gl/maps/moRZvKhu92Lnmijw5
https://goo.gl/maps/dmMK6ue3gVFD84Ah7
https://goo.gl/maps/opUc9zhCEH4DZqXD8
https://goo.gl/maps/o4SXt1eirbesQRrW9


 
  

PRICING  
ZONE 

AM TIME AM STOP NAME 
 

VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREETVIEW 

4 07:00 All Saints Church, Woodham Lane  Maps Street View 

4 07:10 Woking – Oriental Road (St Paul’s CofE Ch)  Maps Street View 

4 07:15 Woking Station (opp Travel Lodge)  Maps Street View 

4 07:18 Acacia Avenue, Egley Road  Maps Street View 

4 07:21 Mayford (Bus stop Bird in Hand)  Maps Street View 

3 07:31 Worplesdon (Lay by White Lyon)  Maps Street View 

2 07:35 Worplesdon Road, Johnston Walk  Maps Street View 

2 07:40 
Guildford, Worplesdon Rd Café – Woodbridge 
Hill 

 Maps Street View 

 08:00 Prior’s Field (Sports Hall)  Maps Street View 

 

https://goo.gl/maps/4ANcf7CFGTPVdJ3r5
https://goo.gl/maps/fNDSQkgLeyKqdP328
https://goo.gl/maps/VwcXVScz91Sp7EUz6
https://goo.gl/maps/qhsbvXhTyvE24kb98
https://goo.gl/maps/1ASdobkzSP9hYzwk7
https://goo.gl/maps/1rspRj97ddLMXxxS7
https://goo.gl/maps/QA7KsxgpLiWJATSF8
https://goo.gl/maps/LgYKMga1jdgcfx4E7
https://goo.gl/maps/D3MvhfvLQr9tvubM8
https://goo.gl/maps/AAwTGKgTzmwhYj3u6
https://goo.gl/maps/kCKaAtkMeVXsUwCs7
https://goo.gl/maps/uuzjxkZpsB4JKN4M7
https://goo.gl/maps/WBCJhbdUtpKiJBxh6
https://goo.gl/maps/CHg4HW9Qvx4zCzgd7
https://goo.gl/maps/tHM1614XG9qDBSfr6
https://goo.gl/maps/hnxpvPaUzgudufeEA
https://goo.gl/maps/opUc9zhCEH4DZqXD8
https://goo.gl/maps/o4SXt1eirbesQRrW9

